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STANDARD SPIRIT LEVEL TRADE 3 VIAL TYPE 96-2 BY STABILA

Features

Ultra-rigid aluminium profile with reinforcing ribs – for high

stability and secure hold while working.

Two vertical vials for quick readings in any position.

End caps with an anti-slip stopper – for a firm seat when

marking.

Shock-absorbing end caps – the two-component material mix

protects the profile against impact.

Removable end caps – exact positioning and marking right up

into the corners.

Easy to clean thanks to the electrostatic powder coating.

Spirit level with two precision-milled measuring surfaces

(coated from 1830mm).

Accurate measuring in all positions.

STABILA installation technology ensures long-term accuracy –

measuring accuracy in normal position is ± 0.5 mm/m and

± 0.75 mm/m in reverse position.

Equipment: 1 horizontal vial, 2 vertical vials, 2 measuring

surfaces

Options

96-2/40

96-2/60

96-2/80

96-2/244

96-2/120

96-2/180

96-2/100

96-2/200

SKU Option Part # Price

100224 Size: 1000mm 96-2/100 $119

8716639 Size: 1220mm 96-2/120 $128

8716638 Size: 1830mm 96-2/180 $233

8043143 Size: 2000mm 96-2/200 $249

8715932 Size: 2440mm 96-2/244 $369

8722913 Size: 400mm 96-2/40 $102

9302156 Size: 610mm 96-2/60 $89

8722914 Size: 810mm 96-2/80 $115

Model

Type Spirit Level

SKU 8722913

Part Number 96-2/40

Barcode 4005069152253

Brand Stabila

Country of Origin

Manufactured in Germany

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg
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