

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

STANDARD SPIRIT LEVEL TRADE 3 VIAL TYPE 96-2 BY STABILA









Features

Ultra-rigid aluminium profile with reinforcing ribs – for high stability and secure hold while working.

Two vertical vials for quick readings in any position. End caps with an anti-slip stopper – for a firm seat when marking.

Shock-absorbing end caps – the two-component material mix protects the profile against impact.

Removable end caps – exact positioning and marking right up into the corners.

Easy to clean thanks to the electrostatic powder coating. Spirit level with two precision-milled measuring surfaces (coated from 1830mm).

Accurate measuring in all positions.

STABILA installation technology ensures long-term accuracy – measuring accuracy in normal position is \pm 0.5 mm/m and \pm 0.75 mm/m in reverse position.

Equipment: 1 horizontal vial, 2 vertical vials, 2 measuring surfaces



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
100224	Size: 1000mm	96-2/100	\$119
8716639	Size: 1220mm	96-2/120	\$128
8716638	Size: 1830mm	96-2/180	\$233
8043143	Size: 2000mm	96-2/200	\$249
8715932	Size: 2440mm	96-2/244	\$370
8722913	Size: 400mm	96-2/40	\$102
9302156	Size: 610mm	96-2/60	\$89
8722914	Size: 810mm	96-2/80	\$115

Model	
Туре	Spirit Level
SKU	8722913
Part Number	96-2/40
Barcode	4005069152253
Brand	Stabila
Country of Origin	
Manufactured in	Germany
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg